HIGH COST LENDING

Tuesday, December 10

8:30 am

9:15 am

9:30 am

10:30 am

10:45 am

12:00 pm

12:45 pm

Registration & Breakfast

Introductions and Welcomes
Susan Weinstock
Consumer Federation of America

Adam Rust
Consumer Federation of America

From the Field — Lessons Learned from
State DIDMCA Campaigns

Meghan Olsen Biebighauser

Exodus Lending

Yasmin Farahi
Center for Responsible Lending

Alan Krinsky
Economic Progress Rhode Island

Hanna Osman
Oregon Consumer Justice

Coffee Break

Consumer Protections for Solar
Lending

Ann Baddour

Texas Appleseed

Natasha Blazer
Housing and Economic Rights
Advocates

Christine Hines
National Association of Consumer
Advocates

Anneliese Lederer
Center for Responsible Lending

Lunch
CFPB Keynote

Brian Shearer
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:15 pm

4:15 pm

4:30 pm

Q&A

Workshop: Everything You Wish You
Knew About Crypto but Were Afraid to
Ask

Mark Hays

Americans for Financial Reform

Adam Rust
Consumer Federation of America

Kimberly Fountain
Americans for Financial Reform

Coffee Break

Breakout Sessions: Setting Goals for
State and Federal Advocacy on Medical
Debt and Paycheck Advance Apps

Paycheck Advance Products
Yasmin Farahi
Center for Responsible Lending

Briana Gordley
Texas Appleseed

Amanda Gago Silcox
Virginia Poverty Law Center

Medical Debt

Michael Best
National Consumer Law Center

Liz Coyle
Georgia Watch

Marceline White
Economic Action Maryland

Wrap-up

Happy Hour at Barkada
1939 12 St. NW

CFA would like to thank Americans for Financial Reform and the National Consumer Law Center for their generous support of the 215t Annual High Cost Lending Summit.



