



Tuesday, December 10

8:30 am	Registration & Breakfast		
		1:00 pm	Q & A
9:15 am	Introductions and Welcomes		
	Susan Weinstock	1:30 pm	Workshop: Everything You Wish You
	Consumer Federation of America		Knew About Crypto but Were Afraid t
			Ask
	Adam Rust		Mark Hays
	Consumer Federation of America		Americans for Financial Reform
9:30 am	From the Field – Lessons Learned from		Adam Rust
	State DIDMCA Campaigns		Consumer Federation of America
	Meghan Olsen Biebighauser		
	Exodus Lending		Kimberly Fountain
			Americans for Financial Reform
	Yasmin Farahi		Americans for Financial Reform
	Center for Responsible Lending	3:00 pm	Coffee Break
	Alan Krinsky	3:15 pm	Breakout Sessions: Setting Goals for
	Economic Progress Rhode Island	3.13 p	State and Federal Advocacy on Medica Debt and Paycheck Advance Apps
	Hanna Osman		Debt and Fayeneck Advance Apps
	Oregon Consumer Justice		Paycheck Advance Products
10:30 am	Coffee Break		Yasmin Farahi Center for Responsible Lending
10:45 am	Consumer Protections for Solar		
	Lending		Briana Gordley
	Ann Baddour		Texas Appleseed
	Texas Appleseed		
	· ondo · ippi cocca.		Amanda Gago Silcox
	Natasha Blazer		Virginia Poverty Law Center
	Housing and Economic Rights		
	Advocates		Medical Debt
			Michael Best
	Christine Hines		National Consumer Law Center
	National Association of Consumer		
	Advocates		Liz Coyle
	Advocates		Georgia Watch
	Anneliese Lederer		Marceline White
	Center for Responsible Lending		Economic Action Maryland
12:00 pm	Lunch	4:15 pm	Wrap-up
12:45 pm	CFPB Keynote	4:30 pm	Happy Hour at Barkada
	Brian Shearer	4.50 pm	1939 12 th St. NW
	Consumer Financial Protection Bureau		1939 12 St. INVV